
KARHUKISAT 2.8.2023 
Pallonheiton ja keihään tuloksista puuttuu kirjaussysteemin vuoksi cm:t.  

T3 pallo 

- Lilja Kinnunen 4.6 m 

- Siiri Voutilainen 2.9 m 

- Sofi Kröger 2.8 m 

- Minea Könönen 2.8 m 

- Hilma Mikander 2.4 m 

- Iiris Haatainen 1,6 m 

- Jenna Itkonen 1.4 m 

P3 pallo 

- Hugo Jäntti 7.8 m  

- Okko Pentikainen 4.1 m 

- Lenni Kuohukivi 1.7 m 

- Heikki Pitkänen 1.5 m 

T5 pallo 

- Iida Haatainen 6.0 m  

- Silja Mikander 5.2 m 

- Sofia Könönen 5.0 m 

- Elli Paukkunen 4.1 m 

- Vieno Jäntti 4.1 m 

- Sara Havukainen 3.2 m 

- Maria Natunen 2.9 m 

- Juuli Itkonen 1.9 m 

P5 pallo 

- Luukas kuusisto 14.9 m 

- Markus Takkunen 14.5 m 

- Leevi Laakkonen 12.3 m 

- Alpo Natunen 8.6 m 

- Kasperi Kärkkäinen 7.8 m 

- Luka Kröger 7.2 m 

- Oiva-Veikko Kinnunen 7.0 m 

- Eetu Pentikainen 5.6 m 

- Onni Itkonen 5.6 m 

- Eemil Kaulamo 4.8 m 

T7 pallo 

- Vilma Tirronen 7.2 m 

- Moona kuohukivi 6.1 m 

- Julia Koistinen 5.0 m 

- Helmi Pitkänen 4.9 m 

- Matilda Natunen 2.9 m 

 



 

P7 pallo 

- Okko-Iivar Keinanen 15.6 m 

- Joel Havukainen 13.2 m 

- Leevi Kauhanen 11.2 m 

- Luca Viinikainen 9.9 m 

- Eerik Laitinen 9.2 m 

- Elias Itkonen 7.3 m 

- Aleksi Alava 6.5 m 

T9 keihäs 

- Josefiina Markkanen 5.7 m 

- Iida Kuusisto 5.7 m 

- Saaga Suhonen 5.5 m 

- Elsa Kokko 5.1 m 

- Emilia Viinikainen 4.7 m 

- Jaana Itkonen 3.6 m 

P9 keihäs 

- Eelis Haatainen 12.8 m 

- Jooa Havukainen 12.1 m 

- Väinö Voutilainen 9.5 m  

- Eerik Matilainen 7.5 m 

- Jami Koistinen 6.7 m 

- Miro Repo 5.5 m 

T11 keihäs 

- Aada Laitinen 8.5 m 

- Veera Tirronen 9.6 m 

P11 keihäs 

- Konsta Monni 8.5 m 

T13 keihäs 

- Ada Pasuri 15.9 m 

- Pieta Pitkänen 10.5 m 

- Sofia Martikainen 4.9 m 

P13 keihäs 

- Veli-Pekka Koivisto 14.1 m 

 

 

 

 



 

T3 ja P3 Juoksu 20 m  

- Sofi Kröger 7.3 s 

- Hugo Jäntti 7.5 s 

- Siiri Voutilainen 7.8 s 

- Lenni Kuohukivi 8.2 s 

- Okko Pentikainen 8.5 s 

- Hilma Mikander 9.3 s 

- Jenna Itkonen 9.8 s 

- Lilja Kinnunen 10.9 s 

- Minea Könönen 11.00 s 

- Iiris Haatainen 18.00 s 

T5 40 m juoksu 

- Iida Haatainen 9.9 s 

- Maria Natunen 9.7 s 

- Linda Pasuri 10.2 s 

- Silja Mikander 10.3 s 

- Elli Paokkunen 10.4 s 

- Vieno Jäntti 11.00 s 

- Sofia Könönen 11.0 s 

- Juuli Itkonen 11.4 s 

- Sara Havukainen 28.8 s 

 

 

P5 40 m juoksu 

- Markus Takkunen 8.1 s 

- Elmo Havukainen 9.1 s 

- Luka Kröger 9.5 s 

- Luukas kuusisto 9.6 s 

- Eetu Pentikainen 10.7 s 

- Leevi Laakkonen 10.9 s 

- Oiva-Veikko Kinnunen 11.00 s 

- Alpo Natunen 11.3 s 

- Kasper Kärkkäinen 11.5 s 

- Eemil Kaulamo 12.0 s 

- Onni Itkonen 12.6 s 

- Heikki Pitkänen 17,9 s 

T7 40 m juoksu  

- Julia Koistinen 8.8 s 

- Vilma Tirronen 8.9 s 

- Matilda Natunen 9.0 s 

- Moona kuohukivi 9.6 s 



- Kerttu Mikander 10.1 s 

- Helmi Pitkänen 10.4 s 

P7 40 m juoksu 

- Okko-Iivar Keinanen 8.2 s 

- Joel Havukainen 8.3 s 

- Aleksi Alava 8. 9 s 

- Elias Itkonen 9.7 s 

- Eerik Laitinen 9.9 s 

- Leevi Kauhanen 10.3 s 

- Luca Viinikainen 10.6 s 

T9 150 m juoksu 

- Iida Kuusisto 29.4 s 

- Eevi Pasuri 29.8 

- Elsa Kokko 30.2 s 

- Josefiina Markkanen 33.9 s 

- Emilia Viinikainen 34.0 s 

- Saaga Suhonen 37.9 s 

- Jaana Itkonen 41.2 s 

P9 150 m juoksu 

- Miska Takkunen 27.40 s 

- Jami Koistinen 28.15 ss 

- Eelis Haatainen 28.94 s 

- Väinö Voutilainen 29.14 s 

- Eerik Matilainen 29.03 s 

- Miro Repo 29.32 s 

T11juoksu 150 m 

- Aada Laitinen 26.0 s 

- Veera Tirronen 30.3 s 

T13 juoksu 150m 

- Aino Suhonen 23.3 s 

- Pieta Pitkänen 25.0 s 

- Oona Narinen 26.8 s 

- Sara Rautiainen 28.3 s 

- Ada Pasuri 28.9 s 

- Sofia Matilainen 30.5 s 

P13 juoksu 150 m 

- Veli-Pekka Koivusalo 22.9 s 

T15 Juoksu 150 m 

- Kaisla Suhonen 22.0 s 


